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Level 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Pairs Place

18 Cathy Craine 7 1 0 1 10 10 7 7 9 0 10 0 0 8 9 7 -5 81 30 12 240 0 -12 0 -4 266 347 715 1st

19 Janet Craine 4 7 6 0 5 10 4 7 0 5 8 0 10 7 10 10 0 93 30 21 240 0 -12 0 -4 275 368

14 Alison Callister 4 7 2 5 10 10 7 7 10 5 8 10 0 0 9 10 0 104 27 0 240 0 -2 0 -6 259 363 639 2nd

15 Sammie Callister 7 4 0 7 9 10 7 7 6 2 0 10 0 0 5 0 -30 44 0 0 240 0 -2 0 -6 232 276

9 Sam Frize 7 7 5 5 9 10 4 10 9 7 0 5 0 0 0 10 -30 58 0 0 240 0 -4 0 -1 235 293 605 3rd

10 Leanne Harper 7 1 9 10 9 10 4 7 9 7 9 10 0 0 10 5 -30 77 0 0 240 0 -4 0 -1 235 312

20 Daisy Loader 7 7 10 9 9 10 7 7 0 4 0 1 0 0 9 3 -15 68 3 0 240 0 -27 0 -12 204 272 591 4th

21 Jody Hazell 0 7 6 9 9 10 4 10 0 10 1 10 8 0 0 9 -5 88 30 0 240 0 -27 0 -12 231 319

7 Trish Halliwell 7 4 2 1 10 10 1 10 5 10 9 0 8 8 9 9 0 103 0 16 240 0 -5 0 -1 -50 200 303 566 5th

8 Emily Gaylor 7 5 10 5 9 4 7 10 5 5 8 5 5 0 5 0 -30 60 19 0 240 0 -5 0 -1 -50 203 263

11 Lindsey Hotchkiss 4 7 0 0 8 0 7 7 9 10 9 0 3 6 0 0 0 70 27 2 240 0 -5 0 -2 -50 212 282 533 6th

12 Amelia Hotchkiss 7 5 6 4 9 10 7 7 0 5 7 10 0 2 9 7 -30 65 0 3 240 0 -5 0 -2 -50 186 251

16 Raegan Knipe 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 8 3 10 2 8 0 -30 26 2 0 240 0 -9 0 -21 212 238 500

17 Michelle McKillop 5 5 2 0 10 10 4 4 8 2 4 10 9 0 9 0 -30 52 0 0 240 0 -9 0 -21 210 262

TREC Competition 13/07/13 & 14/07/13 - Overall Level 1

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces OverallPOR
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Level 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Place

19 Janet Craine 4 7 6 0 5 10 4 7 0 5 8 0 10 7 10 10 0 93 30 21 240 0 -12 0 -4 275 368 1st

14 Alison Callister 4 7 2 5 10 10 7 7 10 5 8 10 0 0 9 10 0 104 27 0 240 0 -2 0 -6 259 363 2nd

18 Cathy Craine 7 1 0 1 10 10 7 7 9 0 10 0 0 8 9 7 -5 81 30 12 240 0 -12 0 -4 266 347 3rd

21 Jody Hazell 0 7 6 9 9 10 4 10 0 10 1 10 8 0 0 9 -5 88 30 0 240 0 -27 0 -12 231 319 4th

10 Leanne Harper 7 1 9 10 9 10 4 7 9 7 9 10 0 0 10 5 -30 77 0 0 240 0 -4 0 -1 235 312 5th

7 Trish Halliwell 7 4 2 1 10 10 1 10 5 10 9 0 8 8 9 9 0 103 0 16 240 0 -5 0 -1 -50 200 303 6th

9 Sam Frize 7 7 5 5 9 10 4 10 9 7 0 5 0 0 0 10 -30 58 0 0 240 0 -4 0 -1 235 293

11 Lindsey Hotchkiss 4 7 0 0 8 0 7 7 9 10 9 0 3 6 0 0 0 70 27 2 240 0 -5 0 -2 -50 212 282

15 Sammie Callister 7 4 0 7 9 10 7 7 6 2 0 10 0 0 5 0 -30 44 0 0 240 0 -2 0 -6 232 276

20 Daisy Loader 7 7 10 9 9 10 7 7 0 4 0 1 0 0 9 3 -15 68 3 0 240 0 -27 0 -12 204 272

8 Emily Gaylor 7 5 10 5 9 4 7 10 5 5 8 5 5 0 5 0 -30 60 19 0 240 0 -5 0 -1 -50 203 263

17 Michelle McKillop 5 5 2 0 10 10 4 4 8 2 4 10 9 0 9 0 -30 52 0 0 240 0 -9 0 -21 210 262

12 Amelia Hotchkiss 7 5 6 4 9 10 7 7 0 5 7 10 0 2 9 7 -30 65 0 3 240 0 -5 0 -2 -50 186 251

16 Raegan Knipe 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 2 8 3 10 2 8 0 -30 26 2 0 240 0 -9 0 -21 212 238

TREC Competition 13/07/13 & 14/07/13 - Level 1 Individual

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces POR Overall
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16min PTV

Level 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Score Place

23 Jo Priest 10 10 2 9 9 0 7 10 6 10 8 0 10 10 10 2 0 113 30 0 143 1st

22 Emily Lord 7 7 8 5 9 0 7 10 0 7 0 6 9 0 10 10 0 95 5 21 121 2nd

24 Emma Sayle 7 7 0 8 9 10 1 4 6 1 0 9 0 0 10 0 -5 67 8 0 75 3rd

TREC Competition 13/07/13 & 14/07/13 - Level 1 PTV & COP only

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces Overall
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Level 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Pairs Place

1 Zelda Newey 10 7 9 0 10 7 7 7 7 7 0 7 9 6 10 6 0 109 23 0 240 0 -3 -2 -5 230 362 768

2 Laura Gill 10 0 9 4 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 0 141 25 10 240 0 -3 -2 -5 230 406

3 Caroline Hawley 10 7 6 4 10 0 7 10 0 7 0 5 10 0 10 0 0 86 30 0 240 0 -4 -4 -4 -50 178 294 583

4 Jo Ralston 7 4 9 9 6 0 4 10 10 10 4 0 9 0 10 10 0 102 0 9 240 0 -4 -4 -4 -50 178 289

5 Robert Thomson 7 0 1 0 10 0 4 10 0 7 9 10 0 0 0 0 -30 28 0 0 240 0 -2 -1 -4 -50 183 211 556

6 Kathryn Scarlett 10 7 6 6 10 10 7 10 0 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 0 134 21 7 240 0 -2 -1 -4 -50 183 345

TREC Competition 13/07/13 & 14/07/13 - Overall Level 2

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces POR Overall
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Level 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Time Total Canter Walk Total Score Place

2 Laura Gill 10 0 9 4 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 0 141 25 10 240 0 -3 -2 -5 230 406 1st

1 Zelda Newey 10 7 9 0 10 7 7 7 7 7 0 7 9 6 10 6 0 109 23 0 240 0 -3 -2 -5 230 362 2nd

6 Kathryn Scarlett 10 7 6 6 10 10 7 10 0 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 0 134 21 7 240 0 -2 -1 -4 -50 183 345 3rd

3 Caroline Hawley 10 7 6 4 10 0 7 10 0 7 0 5 10 0 10 0 0 86 30 0 240 0 -4 -4 -4 -50 178 294 4th

4 Jo Ralston 7 4 9 9 6 0 4 10 10 10 4 0 9 0 10 10 0 102 0 9 240 0 -4 -4 -4 -50 178 289 5th

5 Robert Thomson 7 0 1 0 10 0 4 10 0 7 9 10 0 0 0 0 -30 28 0 0 240 0 -2 -1 -4 -50 183 211 6th

TREC Competition 13/07/13 & 14/07/13 - Level 2 Individual

PTV Obstacles Control of Paces POR Overall


